

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1705/2026

Sanjay Agrawal S/o Shri Govind Narayan Agrawal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. with
Mr. Ashvin Garg

For Respondent(s) : Mr. M.S. Shekhawat, PP

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

19/03/2026

Put up before another Bench.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J