

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1705/2026

Sanjay Agrawal S/o Shri Govind Narayan Agrawal,

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 8611/2024
2. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 8612/2024
3. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 153/2025
4. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1439/2025
5. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 2050/2025
6. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 802/2026
7. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1290/2026
8. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1291/2026
9. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1292/2026
10. S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (petition) No. 1437/2026

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.V.R. Bajwa, Sr. Adv. (In CrI.M.P. No.1291/2026) Mr.Tribhuvan Narayan Singh with Mr.Vikas Meena (In CrI.M.P. Nos.8611/2024 & 8612/2024) Mr.Yatharth Agarwal for Mr.Sudhir Jain (In CrI.M.P. Nos.153/2025 & 2050/2025)
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Jitendra Singh Rathore, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

27/03/2026

List these matters on 02.04.2026 at 02:00PM.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J